GW Instek GPM-8320-60/GPM-8330-60 are extension models of the existing three-phase power meter GPM-8320/GPM-8330. The GPM-
8320-60 provides 2 input elements, and the GPM-8330-60 provides 3 input elements and the added ""-60"" symbol means the maximum
current of the direct input can reach 70 A (60 A is guaranteed specification) , which not only enhance the high-current power
measurement applications, but also save the cost of current transformer compared to the existing models. These models have a testing
bandwidth of DC, 0.1 Hz to 100 kHz and feature 16-bit A/D converters and a sampling rate of 300 kHz. A 5-inch TFT LCD display, 5 digits
of measurement readings, 25 different power measurement parameters, and high precision measurement capabilities are also provided.
GPM-8320-60/GPM-8330-60 also feature waveform display capabilities (voltage/current/power), the integration measurement function,
harmonics measurement and analysis of multiple orders (50 Hz / 60 Hz measurement complies with IEC61000-4-7 requirements),

OPTION
OPTION ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power cord x 1, Terminal Cover GPM-002 x 1
GPM-8320-60: Test LEAD GTL-209 x 2, Test Lead GTL-212A x 2
GPM-8330-60: Test LEAD GTL-209 x 3, Test Lead GTL-212A x 3
DA12 cable GTL-214 (available for GPM-8320-60/8330-60 with GPM-DA12)
ACCESSORIES
GTL-209 GTL-212A GTL-214GPM-002
Current Probe (suitable for the external input, EXT2,
connection)
Test Lead, Banana to Bare-wire, Approx. 1000 mm
Test Lead, O-Type to Bare-wire, Approx. 1000 mm
DA12 Cable, Approx. 1000 mm
RS-232 Cable, 9 pin F-F type, null modem for computer,
Approx. 2000 mm
USB Cable, A-B type, Approx. 1200 mm
GPIB Cable, 25-pin Micro-D connection, Approx. 1900 mm
GCP-300
GTL-209
GTL-212A
GTL-214
GTL-232
GTL-246
GTL-258
GRA-452 Rack Mount Kit (19" 3U)
GPM-8320-60
GPM-8320-60
GPM-8330-60
GPM-8330-60
Digital Power Meter (RS-232C/USB/USB device & host/LAN)
Digital Power Meter (RS-232C/USB/USB device & host/LAN
and opt. GPM-DA12)
Digital Power Meter (RS-232C/USB/USB device & host/LAN)
Digital Power Meter (RS-232C/USB/USB device & host/LAN
and opt. GPM-DA12)
(with GPM-DA12)